
MAIN  MENU



STARTERS

“Please let us know if you have any dietary requirements, however we are unable to guarantee dishes are completely
allergen free”

PANE ALL’AGLIO  (G, V)

PANE ALL’AGLIO E FORMAGGIO  (G, M)

ZUPPA DEL GIORNO (V)

GOATY BREAD (G, M, S)

CHELE DI GRANCHIO  (G, C, F, E)

MIXED BRUSCHETTA (G, E, F)

COCKTAIL DI GAMBERI (C, E)

FUNGHI ALLA CREMA DI FORMAGGI (G, M, S)

PARMIGIANA DI MELANZANE  (M)

COZZE SAUTEED  (G, M, S, C)

FRITTO MISTO  (MO, F, G, C, E)

PROSCIUTTO E MELONE 

BURRATA SALAD  (G, T)

CAMEMBERT AL FORNO  (G, M, T)

ANTIPASTO CALDO (G, C, F, M)
 

ANTIPASTO CLASSICO  (G, M)

5,95

6,95

7,95

7,95

7,95

7,95

8,95

8,95

9,95

9,95

10,95

10,95

12,95

13,95

15,95

19,95

PASTA E RISOTTI

Marinated olives

Garlic bread

Garlic bread with mozzarella cheese

Soup of the day

Folded garlic bread filled with goat cheese and
caramelized onions

Breaded crab claws served with Maryrose sauce

Tomato, tuna, anchovies and olive paste

Prawn cocktail salad

Pan-sauteed mushrooms cooked in garlic, double
cream and mixed cheeses 

Sliced aubergines with mozzarella, basil, napoli sauce
and parmesan

Fresh mussels sauteed in white wine, garlic, celery and
cherry tomatoes

Deep-fried calamari, prawns and white bait, served
with garlic mayo 

Parma ham, melon drizzled with balsamic vinegar

Burrata, rocket, bread, cherry tomato, basil pesto and
pecans

Rich melted Camembert, rustic toasted bread, focaccia,
honey, cranberry sauce, rosemary and pecans

Crab claws, chessy mushrooms, meatballs in napoli
sauce and breadsticks

A selection of dry Italian meats and cheeses served
with olives and breadsticks

LINGUINE BOLOGNESE  (G, S, M, C)

LINGUINE ALLA CARBONARA  (G, S, M, E)

PENNE CONTADINA  (G, S, M)

GNOCCHI ALLA SORRENTINA  (G, M)

LASAGNA DI CARNE  (G, S, M, C)

RAVIOLI AI FUNGHI PORCINI (G, M)

LINGUINE AMATRICIANA  (G, S, M)

PENNE CON POLLO (G, S, M)

RISOTTO AI FUNGHI E PANCETTA  (S, M)

TAGLIATELLE RAGU  (G, S, M)

TAGLIATELLE AL TARTUFO E FUNGHI PORCINI (G, S, M)

RISOTTO ALLO ZAFFERANO E GAMBERI  (G, S, F, M)

LINGUINE DI MARE  (MO, F, G, C)

13,95

13,95

13,95

13,95

14,95

14,95

14,95

14,95

14,95

15,95

16,95

17,95

17,95

Linguine pasta cooked with traditional bolognese sauce 

Linguine pasta with pancetta cooked in a creamy sauce
finished with egg yolk

Penne pasta cooked in a creamy Napoli sauce,
mushrooms, artichokes and baby spinach

Gnocchi baked in a creamy tomato sauce and topped
with mozzarella cheese and parmesan

Fresh traditional Italian pasta layered with meat, cheese
and bechamel sauce

Linguine pasta cooked in a Napoli sauce with olives
and pancetta 

Penne pasta cooked in creamy Napoli sauce, chicken,
peppers, mushrooms and  red onions

Carnaroli rice cooked in a creamy porcini mushroom
sauce and pancetta 

Tagliatelle pasta with fillet steak pieces slow cooked in a
rustic Napoli sauce

Tagliatelle pasta cooked in creamy mushroom and truffle sauce

Carnaroli rice cooked with prawns and saffron, topped
with roasted almonds

Linguine pasta cooked with fresh seafood of the day in
white wine and tomato sauce 

APPERTISERS
OLIVE MARINATE  (V)

PANE MISTO (G)
Focaccia, breadsticks and oven baked bread with
balsamic vinegar and olive oil

5,95

5,95

Ravioli pasta stuffed with ricotta and spinach, cooked in
a creamy porcini mushroom sauce



MEAT / POULTRY

PREMIUM CENTRE CUT FILLET STEAK (10oz)

PREMIUM 28 DAYS AGED RIBEYE STEAK (12oz)

POLLO AI FUNGHI  (S, M)

CHICKEN MILANESE ( G, M, S) 

LAMB SHANK   ( G, M, S)

BRACIOLA DI MAIALE NOSTRANA

“Please let us know if you have any dietary requirements, however we are unable to guarantee dishes are completely
allergen free”

29,95

28,95

18,95

18,95

22,95

22,95

PIZZA

Cooked on the grill to your liking with a sauce of your
choice (peppercorn, blue cheese, mushroom). Served
with vegetables of the day

Cooked on the grill to your liking with a sauce of your
choice (peppercorn, blue cheese, mushroom). Served
with vegetables of the day

Chicken breast cooked in a creamy white wine onion
and mushroom sauce, served with vegetables of the day

Breaded and deep-fried chicken served with chips &
blue cheese sauce

Lamb shank with mashed potatoes and gravy

Countryside pork steak on the bone soured from local
farms, marinated with herbs, grilled and served with
oven baked potatoes

FISH

SPIGOLA ALLA GRIGLIA  (F)

SALMONE MEDITERANEO  (F)

MISTO DI MARE (For 2 to share) (G, M, S, C, F)

22,95

22,95

49,95

Oven-baked salmon fillet with chopped tomatoes and
black olives, served with vegetables of the day

Fresh grilled seafood of the day served with vegetables
of the day

Grilled seabass fillet served with vegetables of the day

SALAD

FINEZZA SALAD  (E)

CHICKEN SALAD  (G, M, E, M)

MEDITERRANEAN SALAD (M)

13,95

14,95

13,95

Mixed leaves salad with tuna, boiled eggs, boiled
potatoes, red onion and  cherry tomatoes 

Chicken, iceberg, croutons, cherry tomatoes, parmesan
shavings and honey mustard sauce

MARGHERITA  (G, M)

PIZZA FINEZZA  (G, M)

PIZZA TONNO E CIPOLLA  (G, M)

VILLAGIO GRECO  (G, M)

PARMA  (G, M)

DIAVOLA  (G, M)

CAPRICCIOSA  (G, M)

PIZZA POLLO  (G, M)

CALZONE CARNE  (G, M)

PIZZA VEGANA  (G)

12,95

14,95

14,95

14,95

14,95

13,95

14,95

13,95

13,95

14,95

Tomato sauce, fior di latte cheese and basil

Tomato sauce, fior di latte cheese, salami Napoli,
mushrooms, peppers and pancetta

Tomato sauce, fior di latte cheese, tuna and red onions

Tomato sauce, fior di latte cheese, feta cheese, onion,
chopped tomatoes, green peppers, olives & mushrooms

Tomato sauce, fior di latte cheese, cherry tomatoes,
parma ham, rockets and parmesan shavings

Tomato sauce, fior di latte cheese, spicy salami and
fresh chillies

Tomato sauce, fior di latte cheese, red onion, cooked
ham, mushrooms and olives

White base pizza with fior di latte cheese, chicken, red
onions, mushrooms, sweet corn and a dash of tomato
sauce

Folded pizza with bolognese sauce, fior di latte cheese,
sliced pancetta and salami Napoli

Tomato sauce, vegan cheese, peppers, courgettes, red
onions and sweet corn

ADD EXTRAS
Prawns 1,95
Peppers 0,95 
Anchovies 1,95 
Feta Cheese 1,95 -
Bolognese Sauce 1,95 
Salami 1,45 
Spicy Salami 1,45 
Sweetcorn 0,95 
Cooked Ham 1,95 

Mozzarella Cheese 1,45 
Chicken 1,95 
Blue Cheese 1,95 
Onions 0,95 
Mushrooms 0,95 
Parma Ham 1,95 -
Olives 0,95 
Tuna 1,95 
Cherry Tomatoes 0,95

Tomatoes, cucumber, green peppers, red onion, olives
and fresh feta cheese

ALLERGY INFORMATION

GLUTEN CELERY TREE NUT FISH SOY SESAME PEANUTS CRUSTACEANS EGGS MOLLUSCS MILK MUSTARD SULPHUR DIOXIDE
SULPHITES

LUPIN



372 - 374 Poole Road, Branksome BH12 1AW

Tel: 01202 942 474
Email: info@finezzabranksome.co.uk 

www.finezzabranksome.co.uk


