

MAIN MENU

Λ	D	D	F	D	T	Ī	2	F	D	S	
А	r	к		П	(I	ш	3	C	К	. 3	

OLIVE MARINATE (V)	5,95
Marinated olives	
PANE MISTO (G)	5,95
Focaccia, breadsticks and oven baked bread with	·
balsamic vinegar and olive oil	

STARTERS

PANE ALL'AGLIO (G, V)	5,95
Garlic bread	11
PANE ALL'AGLIO E FORMAGGIO (G, M)	6,95
Garlic bread with mozzarella cheese	-/2
ZUPPA DEL GIORNO (V)	7,95
Soup of the day	~\$)/ <u> </u>
GOATY BREAD (G, M, S)	7,95
Folded garlic bread filled with goat cheese and	
caramelized onions	
CHELE DI GRANCHIO (G, C, F, E)	7,95
Breaded crab claws served with Maryrose sauce	
MIXED BRUSCHETTA (G, E, F)	7,95
Tomato, tuna, anchovies and olive paste	•
COCKTAIL DI GAMBERI (C, E)	8,95
Prawn cocktail salad	-,
FUNGHI ALLA CREMA DI FORMAGGI (G, M, S)	8,95
Pan-sauteed mushrooms cooked in garlic, double	-,
cream and mixed cheeses	
PARMIGIANA DI MELANZANE (M)	9,95
Sliced aubergines with mozzarella, basil, napoli sauce	
and parmesan	
COZZE SAUTEED (G, M, S, C)	9,95
Fresh mussels sauteed in white wine, garlic, celery and	7,75
cherry tomatoes	
FRITTO MISTO (MO, F, G, C, E)	10,95
Deep-fried calamari, prawns and white bait, served	10,93
with garlic mayo	
PROSCIUTTO E MELONE	10.05
Parma ham, melon drizzled with balsamic vinegar	10,95
	10.05
BURRATA SALAD (G, T)	12,95
Burrata, rocket, bread, cherry tomato, basil pesto and	
pecans	10.05
CAMEMBERT AL FORNO (G, M, T)	13,95
Rich melted Camembert, rustic toasted bread, focaccia,	
honey, cranberry sauce, rosemary and pecans	
ANTIPASTO CALDO (G, C, F, M)	15,95
Crab claws, chessy mushrooms, meatballs in napoli	
sauce and breadsticks	
ANTIPASTO CLASSICO (G, M)	19,95
A selection of dry Italian meats and cheeses served	
with olives and breadsticks	

PASTA E RISOTTI

	LINGUINE BOLOGNESE (G, S, M, C) Linguine pasta cooked with traditional bolognese sauce	13,95/
	LINGUINE ALLA CARBONARA (G, S, M, E) Linguine pasta with pancetta cooked in a creamy sauce finished with egg yolk	13,95
	PENNE CONTADINA (G, S, M) Penne pasta cooked in a creamy Napoli sauce, mushrooms, artichokes and baby spinach	13,95
	GNOCCHI ALLA SORRENTINA (G, M) Gnocchi baked in a creamy tomato sauce and topped with mozzarella cheese and parmesan	13,95
1	LASAGNA DI CARNE (G, S, M, C) Fresh traditional Italian pasta layered with meat, cheese	14,95
/	and bechamel sauce RAVIOLI AI FUNGHI PORCINI (G, M) Ravioli pasta stuffed with ricotta and spinach, cooked in	14,95
	a creamy porcini mushroom sauce LINGUINE AMATRICIANA (G, S, M) Linguine pasta cooked in a Napoli sauce with olives	14,95
	and pancetta PENNE CON POLLO (G, S, M) Penne pasta cooked in creamy Napoli sauce, chicken,	14,95
	peppers, mushrooms and red onions RISOTTO AI FUNGHI E PANCETTA (S, M) Carnaroli rice cooked in a creamy porcini mushroom	14,95
	sauce and pancetta TAGLIATELLE RAGU (G, S, M) Tagliatelle pasta with fillet steak pieces slow cooked in a	15,95
	rustic Napoli sauce TAGLIATELLE AL TARTUFO E FUNGHI PORCINI (G, S, M) Tagliatelle pasta cooked in creamy mushroom and truffle sauce	16,95
	RISOTTO ALLO ZAFFERANO E GAMBERI (G.S.F.M) Carnaroli rice cooked with prawns and saffron, topped with roasted almonds	17,95
	LINGUINE DI MARE (MO, F, G, C) Linguine pasta cooked with fresh seafood of the day in white wine and tomato sauce	17,95
	//	/ /1



MEAT / POULTRY

PREMIUM CENTRE CUT FILLET STEAK (10oz) Cooked on the grill to your liking with a sauce of your	29,95
choice (peppercorn, blue cheese, mushroom). Served	
with vegetables of the day	
PREMIUM 28 DAYS AGED RIBEYE STEAK (12oz)	28,95
Cooked on the grill to your liking with a sauce of your	
choice (peppercorn, blue cheese, mushroom). Served	
with vegetables of the day	
POLLO AI FUNGHI (S, M)	18,95
Chicken breast cooked in a creamy white wine onion	
and mushroom sauce, served with vegetables of the day	
CHICKEN MILANESE (G, M, S)	18,95
Breaded and deep-fried chicken served with chips &	
blue cheese sauce	
LAMB SHANK (G, M, S)	22,95
Lamb shank with mashed potatoes and gravy	
BRACIOLA DI MAIALE NOSTRANA	22,95
Countryside pork steak on the bone soured from local	
farms, marinated with herbs, grilled and served with	
oven baked potatoes	

FISH

SPIGOLA ALLA GRIGLIA (F)	22,95
Grilled seabass fillet served with vegetables of the day	
SALMONE MEDITERANEO (F)	22,95
Oven-baked salmon fillet with chopped tomatoes and	
black olives, served with vegetables of the day	
MISTO DI MARE (For 2 to share) (G, M, S, C, F)	49,95
Fresh grilled seafood of the day served with vegetables	
of the day	

SALAD

FINEZZA SALAD (E)	13,95
Mixed leaves salad with tuna, boiled eggs, boiled	
potatoes, red onion and cherry tomatoes	
CHICKEN SALAD (G, M, E, M)	14,95
Chicken, iceberg, croutons, cherry tomatoes, parmes	an
shavings and honey mustard sauce	
MEDITERRANEAN SALAD (M)	13,95
Tomatoes, cucumber, green peppers, red onion, olive	es
and fresh feta cheese	

PIZZA

MARGHERITA (G, M)		12,95
Tomato sauce, fior di latte cheese a	ind basii	
PIZZA FINEZZA (G, M)		14,95
Tomato sauce, fior di latte cheese, s		
mushrooms, peppers and pancetta		
PIZZA TONNO E CIPOLLA (G,		14,95
Tomato sauce, fior di latte cheese, t	una and red onions	
VILLAGIO GRECO (G, M)		14,95
Tomato sauce, fior di latte cheese, f		
chopped tomatoes, green peppers,	olives & mushrooms	
PARMA (G, M)		14,95
Tomato sauce, fior di latte cheese, a	cherry tomatoes,	
parma ham, rockets and parmesan	shavings	
DIAVOLA (G, M)		13,95
Tomato sauce, fior di latte cheese, s	spicy salami and	
fresh chillies		
CAPRICCIOSA (G, M)		14,95
Tomato sauce, fior di latte cheese, i	ed onion, cooked	·
ham, mushrooms and olives		
PIZZA POLLO (G, M)		13,95
White base pizza with fior di latte	cheese, chicken, red	,
onions, mushrooms, sweet corn and	l a dash of tomato	
sauce		
CALZONE CARNE (G, M)		13,95
Folded pizza with bolognese sauce	fior di latte cheese	10,70
sliced pancetta and salami Napoli		
PIZZA VEGANA (G)		14,95
Tomato sauce, vegan cheese, pepp	ers courgettes red	14,75
onions and sweet corn	crs, codigenes, red	
ADD EXTRAS		
Prawns 1,95	Mozzarella Cheese	1.45
Peppers 0,95	Chicken 1,95	,
Anchovies 1,95	Blue Cheese 1,95	
Feta Cheese 1,95 -	Onions 0,95	
Bolognese Sauce 1,95	Mushrooms 0,95	
Salami 1,45	Parma Ham 1,95 -	
Spicy Salami 1 45	Ol: O OF	

ALLERGY INFORMATION

















Spicy Salami 1,45

Cooked Ham 1,95

Sweetcorn 0,95











Olives 0,95

Tuna 1,95

Cherry Tomatoes 0,95







372 - 374 Poole Road, Branksome BH12 1AW

Tel: 01202 942 474 Email: info@finezzabranksome.co.uk



www.finezzabranksome.co.uk